SCHOOL
HOLIDAYS

Thu 2 Jan — Free G/Outdoor Sports/Art & Craft
Fri 3 Jan— Gymnastics/Tumbling/Art

Mon 6 Jan — Free G/Gymnastics/Paper Plane Comp
Tue 7 Jan — Bootcamp/Protect Your Egg

Wed 8 Jan — Multi Sport/Rock Art

Thu 9 Jan — Outdoor Sport/Mask Design

Fri 10 Jan — Obstacle Courses/Spaghetti marshmallow
Challenge

Creative Kids
Mon 13 Jan — Multi Sport/Rock Art Voucher ean be

Tue 14 Jan — Tumble/Newspaper Clothing Comp used for any
Wed 15 Jan — Outdoor Sports/Bookmarks three days of the
Thu 16 Jan — Free G/Obstacle Courses/Art & Crafts program

Fri 17 Jan — Gymnastics/Tumbling/Art

Mon 20 Jan — Multi Sport/Creative Art

Tue 21 Jan — Bootcamp/Protect Your Egg

Wed 22 Jan — Free G/Gymnastics/Paper Plane Comp

Thu 23 Jan - Free G/Obstacle Courses/Spaghetti Clothing Comp )

Fri 24 Jan - Outdoor Sport/Mask Design // ”.»/ |
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goulburn@pcycnsw.org.au
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